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DEC START

REQ'D FIELD TYPE LENGTH POSN POSN CODE

RECORD: GL EXTRACT OUTBOUND INTERFACE
PAYCHECK_NBR Nbr 15 0[Paycheck Number
PAY END DT Date 11 15|Pay Period End Date
CHECK DT Date 11 26|Paycheck Issue Date
EMPLID Char 11 37|Emplid
EMPL_RCD Nbr 3 48|Empl Rcd Nbr
DEPTID Char 10 51|Department
POSITION NBR Char 8 61|Position Number
RUN DT Date 11 69[Key, Run Date
SEQNUM Nbr 3 80|Key, Sequence Number
LINE NBR Nbr 5 83|Key, Line Number
KK_AMOUNT TYPE Char 1 88| Commitment Control Amount Type
AUDIT_ACTN Char 1 89|Action
IN PROCESS FLG Char 1 90]|In Process
BUDGET LINE STATUS |Char 1 91|Budget Checking Line Status
BUDGET_DT Date 11 92|Budget Date
BUSINESS _UNIT_GL Char 5 103|General Ledger Unit
JOURNAL_ID Char 10 108|Journal ID (Replaces Doc #)
JOURNAL_DATE Date 11 118|Journal Date (Check Date)
JOURNAL_LINE Nbr 9 129|Journal Line Number
ACCOUNT Char 10 138|Account Chartfield (Replaces Obj Code)
DEPTID Char 10 148|DeptID Chartfield
PROJECT_ID Char 15 158|Project Chartfield
PRODUCT Char 6 173|Product
FUND_ CODE Char 5 179|Fund Chartfield
PROGRAM_CODE Char 5 184|Program Code
CLASS FLD Char 5 189|Service Location Chartfield
AFFILIATE Char 5 194 |Affiliate
OPERATING_UNIT Char 8 199|Operating Unit
ALTACCT Char 10 207|Alternate Account
BUDGET REF Char 8 217|Budget Unit Chartfield (Replaces Index)
CHARTFIELD1 Char 10 225[Agency Use Chartfield
CHARTFIELD2 Char 10 235|Chartfield2
CHARTFIELD3 Char 10 245|Chartfield3
AFFILIATE_INTRAL1 Char 10 255|Fund Affiliate
AFFILIATE_INTRA2 Char 10 265|Operating Unit Affiliate
STATISTICS _CODE Char 3 275|Statistics Code
MONETARY_AMOUNT SNm 15 2 278[Monetary Amount
FOREIGN_AMOUNT SNm 15 2 293[Foreign Amount
FOREIGN_CURRENCY [Char 3 308(Foreign Currency Code
RT_TYPE Char 5 311|Rate Type
RATE_MULT SNm 15 8 316|Rate Multiplier
RATE_DIV Nbr 15 8 331[Rate Divisor
STATISTIC_AMOUNT SNm 15 2 346|Statistic Amount
JRNL_LN_REF Char 10 361[Journal Line Reference (Check Number;
OPEN_ITEM_STATUS Char 1 371]|Open Item Status
LINE_DESCR Char 30 372[Journal Line Description
JRNL_LINE_STATUS Char 1 402|Journal Line Status
JOURNAL_LINE_DATE |Date 11 403|Journal Line Date
BUSINESS UNIT Char 5 414|Business Unit
APPL_JRNL_ID Char 10 419|Journal Template
ACCOUNTING_DT Date 11 429]Accounting Date
GL_DISTRIB_STATUS Char 1 440|Distribution Status
PROCESS_INSTANCE Nbr 10 441|Process Instance
CURRENCY_CD Char 3 451|Currency Code
ACCOUNTING_PERIOD |Nbr 3 454|Accounting Period
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FISCAL_YEAR Nbr 4 457|Fiscal Year
LEDGER Char 10 461|Ledger
LEDGER_GROUP Char 10 471|Ledger Group
USE_DISTRIBUTION Char 1 481|Use Distribution
BUSINESS UNIT PC Char 5 482|Business Unit PC
ACTIVITY_ID Char 15 487|Activity ID
ANALYSIS TYPE Char 3 502|Analysis Type
RESOURCE_TYPE Char 5 505|Resource Type
RESOURCE_CATEGORY |Char 5 510|Resource Category
RESOURCE_SUB_CAT [Char 5 515[Resource Sub Cat
FILLER Char 20 520|Filler
Date Format: DD-MMM-YY 540
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